

Immune Globulins and Adalimumab Injection

Notice: When billing and submitting claims for various Physician Administered Drugs (PAD), providers must use the corresponding HCPCS codes for selected CPT-4 codes.

For complete details, please refer to the following link:

<https://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm202007.aspx#a6>